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P80005439

Repair connector

Overview

Commercial details

Art. EAN Pcs
Iil 80005439 8004779054 10
396
‘}ﬁ? 80003439 - 25
80043439 8004779034 40
E 398

Performance chart
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m3

0,0037

0,0023

0,0071

Kg

0,367

0,506

0,937

For repairing damaged hoses or joining two hoses.

Box
(LxWxH) cm

20,7x14,7x1
04

15x15x12

40x12,8x14

1di2
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